Helicopter Count - 2015

Property Hectares Stags
Alladale 9245
Braelangwell 1618
Braemore 4331
Clach Liath 998
Corriemulzie 9528 497
Croick 3500 13
East Rhidorroch 3841 243
Glencalvie 6510
Inverlael 5893 600
Inverlael Farm 1538 204
Kildermorie 7482
Langwell 7045 229
Leckmelm Hill 2103 15
Ledmore 5141
Loch Droma 585 40
Loubcroy 3377 132
Morefield 1976 81
Novar 8393 113
SNH Wyvis 2305 154
Strathvaich 14234 178
West Rhidorroch 5918 93
Wyvis 8193 662
Rogie 485
FCS Ben Wyvis 1414 8
Sub Total 115653 3262
Other 1086
TOTAL 4348

Hinds

533
167
499

815
312

518
75

60
545

13
382
550
494
257
785

0
6005
1301
7306

Calves

195
55
163

271
117

183
23

23
218

123
204
171
98
252

2100
456
2556

Total
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1225
235
905

1686
633

930
113

123
895
97
618
908
843
448
1699

11367

14210




Helicopter Count - 2019

Property
Alladale

Braelangwell
Braemore
Clach Liath
Corriemulzie
Croick

East Rhidorroch
Glencalvie
Inverlael
Inverlael Farm
Kildermorie
Langwell
Leckmelm Hill
Ledmore
Loch Droma
Loubcroy
Morefield
Novar

SNH Wyvis
Strathvaich

West Rhidorroch

Wyvis

Rogie

FCS Ben Wyuvis
Sub TOTAL
Post Count Cull
TOTAL

Hectares Stags Calves Total
9245 417 367 89 873
1618 4 10 5 19
4331 217 272 92 581

998 14 127 37 178
9528 438 661 202 1301
3500 480
3841 170 270 81 521
6510 446 687 193 1326
5893 134 250 87 471
1538 100 49 8 157
7482 233 312 81 626
7045 137 450 136 723
2103 40 85 22 147
5141 100 586 177 863

585 18 136 44 198
3377 206 98 32 336
1976 56 23 9 88
8393 66 5 2 73
2305 0 0 0 0

14234 642 620 174 1436
5918 138 293 95 526
8193 99 548 135 782

485 14 35 8 57

1414 14 4 1 19
115653 4004 6336 1871 12211
32 159 51 242

115653 3972 6177 1820 11969

Density

9.4
1.2
13.4
17.8
13.7
13.7
13.6
20.4
8
10.2
8.4
10.3
7
16.8
33.8
9.9
4.5
0.9
0
10.1
8.9
9.5
11.8
1.3
10.6

10.3



Cull - 2016/17

Property
Alladale

Braelangwell
Braemore
Clach Liath

Corriemulzie

Croick
East Rhidorroch
Glencalvie
Inverlael

Inverlael Farm

Kildermorie
Langwell
Leckmelm Hill
Ledmore

Loch Droma
Loubcroy
Morefield

Novar

SNH Wyvis

Strathvaich
West Rhidorroch
Wyvis
Rogie
FCS Ben Wyuvis
Sub Total
Other
TOTAL

Hectares Stags
9245 80
1618 0
4331 9
998 2
9528 70
3500 22
3841 8
6510 63
5893 33
1538 6
7482 26
7045 25
2103 13
5141 6
585 11
3377 24
1976 2
8393 0
2305 2
14234 82
5918 20
8193 56
485 0
1414 12

115653 572

27
599

Hinds
130
0
28
2
138
25
23
67
49
15
66
40
15
1
18
15
2
0
7
116
30
130

10
927
10
937

Calves
40

14
37
28
20
18

23

17
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31

56

=N

314

I~

321

Total
250

51

245
54
36
158
102
21
110
88
30

46
39

12
229
57
242

24
1813

1857




Cull-2017/18

Property
Alladale

Braelangwell
Braemore
Clach Liath

Corriemulzie

Croick
East Rhidorroch
Glencalvie
Inverlael

Inverlael Farm

Kildermorie
Langweli
Leckmelm Hill
Ledmore

Loch Droma
Loubcroy
Morefield

Novar

SNH Wyvis

Strathvaich
West Rhidorroch
Wyvis
Rogie
FCS Ben Wyvis
Sub Total
Other
TOTAL

Hectares Stags
9245 112
1618 0
4331 20
998 5
9528 73
3500 25
3841 10
6510 63
5893 33
1538 6
7482 26
7045 32
2103 12
5141 5
585 8
3377 24
1976 0
8393 4
2305 10
14234 71
5918 20
8193 65
485 0
1414 1

115653 625
66
691

Hinds
193
0
85
15
176
41
35
109
115
12
27
72
18

23
12

28
124
35
162

1283
21
1304

Calves

538
15
553

Total
379

142
28
316
78
54
234
195
21
72
147
35

43
39

44
233

62
312

2446
102
2548




Cull - 2018/19

Property
Alladale

Braelangwell
Braemore
Clach Liath
Corriemulzie
Croick
East Rhidorroch
FCS
Glencalvie
Inverlael
Inverlael Farm
Kildermorie
Langwell
Leckmelm Hill
Ledmore
Loch Droma
Loubcroy
Morefield
Novar
SNH Wyvis
Strathvaich
West Rhidorroch
Wyvis
Rogie
FCS Ben Wyvis
Sub TOTAL
Other
TOTAL

Hectares Stags
9245 151
1618 0
4331 19
998 2
9528 62
3500 16
3841 9

56

6510 79
5893 33
1538 5

7482 23
7045 31
2103 20
5141 29
585 0

3377 24
1976 0

8393 4
2305 5
14234 51
5918 23
8193 46
485 0

1414 0
115653 688
0

688

Hinds
107

20

70
20
58
95
97
19

58
60
23
38
20

o

10
15
36
104

O

868

(e}

868

Calves

Total
285

49
10
151
40
87
201
224
58
11
97
118
54
79
26
24

15
21
72
73
193

(=]

1889

1889




